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• This presentation is being delivered to the recipient. The sole purpose of this presentation is to assist the recipient in understanding

Wiwynn Corporation (“Wiwynn”). This presentation is not intended to form the basis of a decision to purchase securities or any other

investment decision and does not constitute an offer, invitation, recommendation or solicitation for the sale or purchase of securities. Neither

the information contained in this presentation, nor any further information made available in connection with the subject matter contained

herein will form the basis of any contract.

• This presentation does not purport to be comprehensive or to contain all the information that a prospective purchaser may need. The

information contained herein is based on publicly available information and sources, which Wiwynn endeavors to be reliable, but Wiwynn

does not represent it is accurate, liable or complete. The recipient of this presentation must make its own investigation and assessment of the

ideas and concepts presented herein. No representation, warranty or undertaking, express or implied, is or will be made or given and no

responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by Wiwynn or by any of its directors, officers, employees, agents or advisers, in relation to the

accuracy or completeness of this presentation or any other written or oral information made available in connection with the ideas and

concepts presented herein. Any direct or indirect responsibility or liability arising from or in connection with such presentation or information

is expressly disclaimed.

• In furnishing this presentation, Wiwynn undertakes no obligation to provide the recipient with access to any additional information, or to

update, or to correct any inaccuracies which may become apparent in, this presentation or any other information made available in

connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein.

Disclaimer
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Income Statement 2025 Q4

(NT$ millions)

25'Q4 % 25'Q3 % QoQ% 24'Q4 % YoY%

Net Revenue 292,440  100% 266,824  100% 9.6% 115,614  100% 152.9%

Gross Profit 21,129    7.2% 23,532    8.8% -10.2% 10,874    9.4% 94.3%

Operating Expense 4,664     1.6% 3,960     1.5% 17.8% 2,743     2.4% 70.0%

Operating Income 16,466    5.6% 19,572    7.3% -15.9% 8,131     7.0% 102.5%

Non-Operating Income/(Loss) 992 - 779        - - 651 - -

Profit before Tax 17,458    6.0% 20,351    7.6% -14.2% 8,782     7.6% 98.8%

Profit after Tax 13,792    4.7% 15,411    5.8% -10.5% 7,047     6.1% 95.7%

EPS (NT$) 74.21     82.92     37.92     



Wiwynn Confidential

Income Statement 2025 Q1-Q4
(NT$ millions)

25'Q1~Q4 % 24'Q1~Q4 % YoY%

Net Revenue 950,663      100% 360,541      100% 163.7%

Gross Profit 78,454        8.3% 37,400        10.4% 109.8%

Operating Expense 14,537        1.4% 9,301         2.6% 56.3%

Operating Income 63,918        6.7% 28,099        7.8% 127.5%

Non-Operating Income/(Loss) 2,135         - 731 - -

Profit before Tax 66,052        6.9% 28,830        8.0% 129.1%

Profit after Tax 51,118        5.4% 22,776        6.3% 124.4%

EPS (NT$) 275.06        126.57        

Common Stock (million shares) 185.84        185.84        

Weighted Average

Common Stock Outstanding

(million shares)

185.84        179.95        
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(NT$ millions)

25'Q4 % 25'Q3 % QoQ% 24'Q4 % YoY%

Cash 89,934   27% 52,454   17% 71% 48,329   25% 86%

Accounts Receivable 76,888   23% 73,994   24% 4% 37,649   20% 104%

Inventories 136,257 40% 156,424 50% -13% 86,211   45% 58%

Other Current Assets 3,898     1% 3,133     1% 24% 1,494     1% 161%

Total Current Assets 306,977 91% 286,006 92% 7% 173,683 91% 77%

Total Non-Current Assets 31,212   9% 25,591   8% 22% 16,996   9% 84%

Total Assets 338,189 100% 311,596 100% 9% 190,679 100% 77%

Bank Loan 68,473   20% 36,030   12% 90% 1,400     1% 4791%

Accounts Payable 79,365   24% 105,839 34% -25% 53,585   28% 48%

Other Current Liabilities 31,815   9% 29,287   9% 9% 21,379   11% 49%

Total Current Liabilities 179,653 53% 171,156 55% 5% 76,364   40% 135%

Bonds Payable 18,553   5% 18,485   6% 0% 20,504   11% -10%

Other Non-Current Liabilities 15,330   5% 13,934   4% 10% 5,608     3% 173%

Total Non-Current Liabilities 33,883   10% 32,419   10% 5% 26,112   14% 30%

Total Liabilities 213,536 63% 203,575 65% 5% 102,476 54% 108%

Total Equity 124,653 37% 108,021 35% 15% 88,203   46% 41%

Balance Sheet 2025 Q4
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